
St. Xavier's Catholic College of Engineering (An 1\ulunomous ln,111u1ion. AlliliJt,:tl tu ,\nnJ l"mur;,I) Ch,:nn.11) 

2023 - 2024 Even Semester 
VI & VIII Scm UG Classes - Academic Schedule 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

31.12.2023 01.01.2024 02.01.2024 03.01.2024 04.01.2024 05.01.2024 06.01.2024 
WD-00 WD-01 WD-02 WD-03 

07.01.2024 08.01.2024 09.01.2024 10.01.2024 I 1.01.2024 12.0l .2024 13.01.2024 
WD-04 WD-05 WD-06 WD-07 WD-08 WD-09 

14.01.2024 15.01.2024 16.01.2024 17.01.2024 18.01.2024 19.01.2024 20.01.2024 
WD-10 WD-11 

21.01.2024 22.01.2024 23.01.2024 24.01.2024 25.01.2024 26.01.2024 27.01.2024 
WD-12 WD-13 WD-14 

28.01.2024 29.01.2024 30.01.2024 31.01.2024 01.02.2024 02.02.2024 03.02.2024 
WD-15 WD-16 WD-17 WD-18 WD-19 

04.02.2024 05.02.2024 06.02.2024 07.02.2024 08.02.2024 09.02.2024 I 0.02.2024 
WD-20 WD-21 WD-22 WD-23 WD-24 WD-25 

11.02.2024 12.02.2024 13.02.2024 14.02.2024 15.02.2024 16.02.2024 17.02.2024 
WD-26 WD-27 WD-28 WD-29 WD-30 

18.02.2024 19.02.2024 20.02.2024 21.02.2024 22.02.2024 23.02.2024 24.02.2024 
WD-31 WD-32 WD-33 WD-34 WD-35 WD-36 

25.02.2024 26.02.2024 27.02.2024 28.02.2024 29.02.2024 01.03.2024 02.03.2024 
WD-37 WD-38 WD-39 WD-40 WD-41 

03.03.2024 04.03.2024 05.03.2024 06.03.2024 07.03.2024 08.03.2024 09.03.2024 
WD-42 WD-43 WD-44 WD-45 

11.03.2024 13.03.2024 14.03.2024 15.03.2024 
10.03.2024 WD-46 12.03.2024 WD-47 WD-48 WD-49 16.03.2024 

Tech Fest Snorts Dav 

17.03.2024 18.03.2024 19.03.2024 20.03.2024 21.03.2024 22.03.2024 23.03.2024 
WD-50 WD-51 WD-52 WD-53 WD-54 WD-55 

24.03.2024 25.03.2024 26.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 29.03.2024 30.03.2024 
WD-56 WD-57 WD-58 

01.04.2024 02.04.2024 03.04.2024 04.04.2024 05.04.2024 
31.03.2024 WD-59 WD-60 WD-61 WD-62 WD-63 06.04.2024 

Jubilee Collcgc 0..y Jubilee Finale 

07.04.2024 08.04.2024 09.04.2024 10.04.2024 J 1.04.2024 12.04.2024 13.04.2024 
WD-64 WD-65 WD-66 WD-67 

14.04.2024 15.04.2024 16.04.2024 17.04.2024 18.04.2024 19.04.2024 20.04.2024 
WD-68 WD-69 WD-70 WD-71 WD-72 

21.04.2024 22.04.2024 23.04.2024 24.04.2024 25.04.2024 26.04.2024 27.04.2024 
WD-73 WD-74 WD-75 

28.04.2024 29.04.2024 30.04.2024 01.05.2024 02.05.2024 03.05.2024 04.05.2024 

Commencement of Classes: 03.01.2024 
First Internal Assessment Test (IV Year UG), 01.02.2024- 02.02.2024 
First/Second Internal Assessment Test (III/IV Year UG), 12.02.2024 - 22.02.2024 
Second/Third Internal Assessment Test (IWIV Year UG), 18.03.2024 - 01.04.2024 
Model Theory Exam, 08.04.2024 - 18.04.2024 
Model Practical Exam, 22.04.2024- 23.04.2024 
UG Project Review Dates, 09.02.2024, 13.03.2024, 19.04.2024 
Last Working Day, 24.04.2024 
Commencement of End Semester Practical Examinations, 06.05.2024 
Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations, 21.05.2024 
Reopening Day for ext Semester, 01.07.2024 
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St. Xa\'tcr's Catholic College of Engineering (An i\u11inomou~ ln,muriun. AllihJlcJ 10 AnnJ 1·n1,m,1; ChcnnJ1) 

2023 - 2024 Even Scmcsccr 
II Sem UG, IV Sem UG II PG, IV Scm PG Classes - Academic Schedule 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

25.02 2024- 26.02.2024 27.02.2024 28.02.2024 29.02.2024 
WD-01 WD-02 WD-03 WD-04 

03.03.2024 04.03.2024 05.03.2024 06.03.2024 07.03.2024 
WD-06 WD-07 WD-08 

11.03.2024 13.03.2024 14.03.2024 
10.03.2024 WD-10 12.03.2024 WD-11 WD-12 

Tech Fest 

17.03.2024 18.03.2024 19.03.2024 20.03.2024 21.03.2024 
WD-14 WD-15 WD-16 WD-J7 

24.03.2024 25.03.2024 26.03.2024 27.03.2024 28.03.2024 
WD-20 WD-2J WD-22 

01.04.2024 02.04.2024 03.04.2024 04.04.2024 
31.03.2024 WD-23 WD-24 WD-25 WD-26 

Jubtlc, CoUcgc O~y 

07.04.2024 08.04.2024 09.04.2024 10.04.2024 11.04.2024 
WD-28 WD-29 

14.04.2024 15.04.2024 16.04.2024 17.04.2024 18.04.2024 
WD-32 WD-33 WD-34 WD-35 

21.04.2024 22.04.2024 23.04.2024 24.04.2024 25.04.2024 
WD-37 WD-38 WD-39 WD-40 

28.04.2024 29.04.2024 30.04.2024 01.05.2024 02.05.2024 
WD-43 WD-44 WD-45 

05.05.2024 06.05.2024 07.05.2024 08.05.2024 09.05.2024 
WD-47 WD-48 WD-49 WD-50 

12.05.2024 13.05.2024 14.05.2024 15.05.2024 16.05.2024 
WD-53 WD-54 WD-55 WD-56 

19.05.2024 20.05.2024 21.05.2024 22.05.2024 23.05.2024 
WD-58 WD-59 WD-60 WD-61 

26.05.2024 27.05.2024 28.05.2024 29.05.2024 30.05.2024 
WD-64 WD-65 WD-66 WD-67 

02.06.2024 03.06.2024 04.06.2024 05.06.2024 06.06.2024 
WD-69 WD-70 WD-71 WD-72 

09.06.2024 10.06.2024 I 1.06.2024 12.06.2024 13.06.2024 
WD-75 

Commencement of Classes: 26.02.2024 
First Internal Assessment Test, 08.04.2024 - 23.04.2024 
Second Internal Assessment Test, 08.05.2024- 21.05.2024 
Model Practical Exam, 22.05.2024 - 28.05.2024 
Model Theory Exam, 29.05.2024 -
PG Project Review Dates, 23.03.2024, 23.04.2024, 17.05.2024 
Last Working Day for Final Semester PG, 22.05.2024 
Last Working Day for other classes, I 0.06.2024 

Friday 
01.03.2024 

WD-05 

08.03.2024 

15.03.2024 
WD-13 

Snorts Dav 

22.03.2024 
WD-18 

29.03.2024 

05.04.2024 
WD-27 

Jubilee Finale 

12.04.2024 
WD-30 

19.04.2024 
WD-36 

26.04.2024 
WD-41 

03.05.2024 
WD-46 

10.05.2024 
WD-51 

17.05.2024 • 
WD-57 

24.05.2024 
WD-62 

31.05.2024 
WD-68 

07.06.2024 
WD-73 

14.06.2024 

Commencement of PG Project Viva-voce, 18.06.2024 
Commencement of End Semester Practical Examinations, 18.06.2024 
Commencement of End Semester Theory Examinations, 01.07.2024 
Reopening Day for the Next Semester, 05.08.2024 

Saturday 

02 03.2024 

09.03.2024 
WD-09 

16.03.2024 

23.03.2024 
WD-19 

30.03.2024 

06.04.2024 

13.04.2024 
WD-31 

20.04.2024 

27.04.2024 
WD-42 

04.05.2024 

11.05.1024 
WD-52 

18.05.2024 

25.05.2024 
WD-63 

01.06.2024 

08.06.2024 
WD-74 

15.06.2024 

Dean (Academics) 
... 

Principal 
Prof. Dr. R. P. ANTO KUMAR, M.E., Ph.D., 

Dean (Academics) 
Member Secretary (Academic Council) 

St. Xavier's Catholic Cefh?~ al Engineering 
Chunkankadai, Nage,coil - 62Y 003. 

Or. J. MAHESWARAN, M.E. Ph.D. FIE. MISTE. 
PRINCIPAL 

SlXAVIER'S CATHOLIC COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
CHUNKANKAOAI 

NAGERCOJL - 629 003 



25.12.2023, Christmas 
26.12-.2023, Suchindram Temple Car Festival / Winter Alumni MccL 
27.12.2023, 28.12.2023, 29.12.2023, Winter/Christmas Holidays 
30.12.2023, Fifth Saturday 
01.01.2024, New Year Day 
06.01.2024, First Saturday 
11.01.2024 to 13.01.2024, Science Exhibition cum O [ D [ [DD l JD JD 
15.01.2024, Pongal 
16.01.2024, Thiruvalluvar Day 
17.01.2024, Uzhavar Thirunal 
20.01.2024, Third Saturday 
25.01.2024, Thaipoosam / Thuckalay Peer Mohammed Dargah Festival 
26.01.2024, Republic Day 
27.01.2024, Nagaraja Temple Festival 
03.02.2024, First Saturday 
17.02.2024, Third Saturday 
02.03.2024, First Saturday 
04.03.2024, Ayya Vaikundar 192nd Avataram Festival 
08.03.2024, Maha Shivratri (Shivalaya Ottarn) 
12.03.2024, Mandaikadu Kodai Festival 
16.03.2024, Third Saturday 
28.03.2024, Maundy Thursday 
29.03.2024, Good Friday 
30.03.2024, Holy Saturday 
06.04.2024, First Saturday 
09.04.2024, Telugu New Year Day 
11.04.2024, Ramadan 
20.04.2024, Third Saturday 
30.04.2024, Last Date for Course Related Pending Works Completion (No_Dues) 
01.05.2024, May Day 
04.05.2024, First Saturday 

02.01.2024, First Course Committee Meeting for the Common Courses 

18.01.2024, First Class Committee Meeting 
05.03.2024, Second Class Committee Meeting 
13.04.2024, Third Class Committee Meeting 

Upto l 0.02.2024, First Mentor Report Period 
Upto 18.03.2024, Second Mentor Repo1t Period 
Upto 24.04.2024, Thi1·d Mentor Repo1t Period 
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